Heat 1 start 20:15

10

11

12

Gustav Berlin
Ludvig Danielsson

Rasmus Elmelid

Jonas Olsson
Niklas Bjoérn

Matan Irsi

Heat 2 start 20:30

August Mollén

Albert Mollén

Peter Eriksson
Albin Carlsson
Johan Lindgren
Markus Grénroos
Marcus Palmberg
Niall O'Hanlon
Bruno Godefroy
David Sjogren
Per Svensson

Muse Yousaf

Heat 3 start 20:45
Lars Andersson

Marcus Malm

Arvid Nyman

Emanuel
Herberthson

Mikael Grip

Mikael Rosenqvist

1995

1995

1990

1985

1990

1991

1999

1985

1989

1998

1979

1979

1990

1969

1993

1992

1959

1988

1980

1998

1997

2001

1967

1964

IK Akele
GolF Tjalve
LiTHe Syra
IK Akele
IK Akele

IK Akele

GolF Tjalve

Savedalens
AIK

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
GolF Tjalve
Enhoérna IF
IK Akele
LiTHe Syra
LiTHe Syra
IK Akele

IK Akele

IK Akele
IK Akele

IK Akele

IK Akele

GolF Tjalve

IK Akele

4.01,31
4.03,22
413,77
4.17,28
4.23,16

DNF

4.15,56

4.15,61

4.19,88
4.20,81
4.33,26
4.33,84
4.35,77
4.36,53
4.36,83
4.36,93
4.53,22

4.55,13

4.58,38
5.01,17

5.03,68

5.07,25

5.07,65

5.12,19



10

10

11

12

David Hjertsén
Emma Lofqvist

Amanda
lvehammar

Susanne Reiman

Heat 4 start 21:00
Caroline Lidebjer
Gunilla Ekholm
Ida Sandor

Andreas
Abrahamsson

Anna-Sofie Bark
Anna Malm
Caroline Bark
Alva Nyman
Sven-Ake Persson
Magnus Berg

Ulf Samuelsson

Bernt Magnusson

1973

1995

2001

1969

1979

1969

1999

1966

1979

1998

2000

1944

1965

1936

1933

IK Akele

IK Akele

LGIF

IK Akele

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele

Team
Sweden

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IFK Linkoping

IK Akele

5.14,31

5.15,92

5.32,37

5.34,10

5.31,72
5.32,30

5.38,09

5.39,40

5.39,92
5.48,59
5.48,68
5.56,50
6.16,98
6.17,06
8.04,58

8.07,83



